
Pachet materiale de constructii

I.D.: 54226370

Data publicarii	10.02.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 762,89 RON - 762,89 RON

Descriere: CORNIER AL 19,5X19,5X1,5 1M 5 BUC 11,47 57,34 19 10,91 BARA PLATA AL 19,5X2 1M 5 BUC 7,73 38,66 19 7,34 SACI ASPIRATOR NT 27/1 5BUC/SET-6904290 1 BUC 91,6 91,6 19 17,4 SD PIULITA HEXAGONALA DIN934 M4 ZA 135 BUC 0,02 2,27 19 0,43 SAIBA OTEL/CAUCIUC EPDM TIP 4,8X14 ZA 88 BUC 0,06 5,18 19 0,98 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL M4X25 ZA DIN933-5.8 77 BUC 0,12 9,06 19 1,72 POLICARBONAT SOLID 2MM 1250X1025 CLAR 5 BUC 111,76 558,78 19 106,17
